PONNAIYAH RAMAJAYAM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (PRIST)
SCHOOL OF ART AND SCIENCE & COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
	ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR ODD SEMESTER 2024 – 2025 (Semesters I,III, V)

	MON
-TH
	WORKING DAYS & DATES
	No. of.
W Days
	REMARKS  / EVENTS

	 
            JULY
	
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN
	20
	Odd Semester Classes  Commence on:
03rd  July 2024
Semester Preparatory Course: 03rd July 2024 – 05th July 2024
08th  July Start of  unit I
24th  July Start of  unit II
08th  August Start of Unit III
27th  August Start of Unit IV 
11th  Sep Start of Unit V
26th  Sep End of Unit V   



	
	W1
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	
	

	
	W2
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	
	

	
	W3
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	
	

	
	W4
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	
	

	
	W5
	    29
	  30
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	AUGUST
	
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN
	20
	

	
	W1
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	
	

	
	W2
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	
	

	
	W3
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	
	

	
	W4
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	
	

	
	W5
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	SEMPTEMBER
	
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN
	20
	Assignments:
Assignment I: 05.08.2024
Assignment II:10.09.2024

Mid Semester – 21st Aug to 03rd Sep
Pre-Semester  – 27th Sep to 14th Oct


 Model Practical Exam: 
   14th Oct. to 18th Oct. 
University Practical Exam: 
   21st Oct. to 29th Oct. 
University Theory Exam:  
UG:11.11.2024
UG:11.11.2024
Last working day              : 29.10.2024
Total no. of working days: 79 days



	
	W1
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	
	W2
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	
	

	
	W3
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	
	

	
	W4
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	
	

	
	W5
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	  28
	29
	
	

	OCTOBER
	
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN
	19
	

	
	W1
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	
	

	
	W2
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	
	

	
	W3
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	
	

	
	W4
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	
	

	
	W5
	28
	    29
	  30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	NOVEMBER
	
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN
	

Conference / Workshop / Seminar

	Department
	Symposium/ Workshop / Guest Lecture
	In-house Seminar
	Conference

	Tamil
	28.08.24
	02.08.24
	

	English
	29.08.24
	05.08.24
	03.10.24

	Maths
	30.08.24
	06.08.24
	09.10.24

	Physics
	02.09.24
	02.08.24
	16.10.24

	Chemistry
	03.09.24
	05.08.24
	21.10.24

	Biochemistry
	04.09.24
	06.08.24
	

	Biotechnology
	05.09.24
	07.08.24
	

	Micro Biology
	06.09.24
	08.08.24
	

	Computer Science
	09.09.24
	09.08.24
	25.10.24




	
	W1
	
	
	
	
	1
	2 
	3
	

	
	W2
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	

	
	W3
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	

	
	W4
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	

	
	W5
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	

	
	

	HOD Meeting for First Monday of Every Month
SFS Card, CDAAR, Class committee Meeting report Submission between Ist and 5th of Every Month

	  -SD-
DEAN


VALLAM, THANJAVUR-613403


